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SCALING

Pneumatic Scaler

SUPER KELEN

Specifications
Model

Air Pressure

Air Consumption (No-load)

Strokes per Minute

Shank Size

Inlet Size

Mass (Weight)

Accessories Included

MPa (kgf/cm2)

m3/min

min-1

mm

kg

� � � � �
0.6 (6)

0.27

2500

12.7

Rc 1/4

4.7

� � � � �
4.1

� � � � � �
6.1

• No.2005 38 mm Bend Scraper (Installed)
• Hose Lock Nut M16
• Hose Nipple 3/8

• Quickly and efficiently removes rust, scale, paint, tar and concrete from most surfaces

• Ideal for industrial, maritime and shipboard cleaning and descaling operations

• Idle protection system, tool will not activate unless contacting work surface

• S-1000 – over 1.3 m in length for extended reach applications and operator convenience

• Tool-less chisel installation and removal
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Model S-250 Non-CE Model S-500 Non-CE Model S-1000 Non-CE

PNRef. No. Description Sales Unit

TP03645

TP03646

TP03647

TP04010

TP04552

TP04553

TP04554

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 piece

No.2001  60 mm Scraper

No.2002  38 mm Scraper

No.2003  Blank Chisel

No.2004  60 mm Concave Scraper

No.2005  38 mm Bend Scraper

No.2006  60 mm Concave Bend Scraper

No.2007  60 mm Bend Scraper
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unit: mm

Optional Chisels

Industrial and shipboard pneumatic scalers


