Pneumatic Scaler

SUPER KELEN

Industrial and shipboard pneumatic scalers

- Quickly and efficiently removes rust, scale, paint, tar and concrete from most surfaces
- · Ideal for industrial, maritime and shipboard cleaning and descaling operations
- Idle protection system, tool will not activate unless contacting work surface
- S-1000 over 1.3 m in length for extended reach applications and operator convenience
- Tool-less chisel installation and removal

Model S-250 Non-CE







Model **S-1000** Non-CE



Specifications Model		S-250	S-500	S-1000	
Air Pressure	MPa (kgf/cm²)		0.6 (6)	1	
Air Consumption (No-Io	oad) m³/min		0.27		
Strokes per Minute	min ⁻¹		2500		
Shank Size	mm	12.7			
Inlet Size			Rc 1/4		
Mass (Weight)	kg	4.1	4.7	6.1	
Accessories Included			 No.2005 38 mm Bend Scraper (Installed) Hose Lock Nut M16 Hose Nipple 3/8 		



Optional Chisels					
Ref. No.	PN	Description	Sales Unit		
1	TP03645	No.2001 60 mm Scraper			
2	TP03646	No.2002 38 mm Scraper			
3	TP03647	No.2003 Blank Chisel			
4	TP04010	No.2004 60 mm Concave Scraper	1 piece		
5	TP04552	No.2005 38 mm Bend Scraper			
6	TP04553	No.2006 60 mm Concave Bend Scraper			
7	TP04554	No.2007 60 mm Bend Scraper			

